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7. BASE RATE SERVICE (cont'd) 
 
 
F. Prices (cont'd) 
 

1. Service Elements (cont'd) 
 

  Monthly Payment 
  Term Payment Plans/1/ 
Description 
/Billing Code/ 

 
Monthly 

36 
Months 

60 
Months 

84 
Months 

 
Local Distribution Channel 

Per point of termination 
/T6ECS/ 

 
Channel Mileage Termination 

Per point of termination /CM6/ 
 
Channel Mileage 

Per mile /1L5XX/ 

 
 
 

$744.28(I) 
  
  
 123.28
  
  

9.20(I) 

 
 
 

$101.20 
 
 

15.64 
 
 

1.38 

 
 
 

$73.60 
 
 

11.96 
 
 

1.03 

 
 
 

$73.60 
 
 

11.96 
 
 

1.03 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
/1/ Effective December 1, 2006, Term Payment Plans (TPP) for Base Rate Service are grandfathered.  

Carrier’s existing customers may remain on their current plan until the existing term expires.  Upon 
expiration, Carrier’s customers will be charged the current monthly rates.   

 


