## **TARIFF DISTRIBUTION**

FILE PACKAGE NO.: WI-16-0025

DATE: December 1, 2016

STATE: WITAR20

EFFECTIVE DATE: 12/01/2016

TYPE OF DISTRIBUTION: Approved

PURPOSE: DSO Reprice

TARIFF SECTION PAGE NUMBER PAGE REVISION

0015 33 0022

## 7. BASE RATE SERVICE (cont'd)

## F. Prices (cont'd)

1. Service Elements (cont'd)

		Monthly Payment Term Payment Plans <sup>/1/</sup>		
Description /Billing Code/	<u>Monthly</u>	36 <u>Months</u>	60 <u>Months</u>	84 <u>Months</u>
Local Distribution Channel Per point of termination /T6ECS/	\$744.28(I)	\$101.20	\$73.60	\$73.60
Channel Mileage Termination Per point of termination /CM6/	123.28	15.64	11.96	11.96
Channel Mileage Per mile /1L5XX/	9.20(I)	1.38	1.03	1.03

Issued: December 1, 2016 Effective: December 1, 2016

<sup>/1/</sup> Effective December 1, 2006, Term Payment Plans (TPP) for Base Rate Service are grandfathered. Carrier's existing customers may remain on their current plan until the existing term expires. Upon expiration, Carrier's customers will be charged the current monthly rates.